-

Location

Push in rivet 582117

Romix catalogue number: 582112
Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A 15,8 B6,3C 10,3d 2,2 H 17,8 fits in hole 7

Description OEM number

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
All brands

Cougar

Fiesta '95-
Fiesta/Fusion '01-
Focus '05-'10
Focus '98-'04
Puma '97-'01

wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches
wheel arches

motorcycle clips

1007932
1007932
1007932
1007932
1007932
1007932
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